53
17
05
Farnell June 2001 Book 1 CYAN MAGENTA YELLOW BLACK Page 1705
1705
Tools – Hand & Workholding
To
ol

120mm
725-6541249SASyn. Tips, 130mm
40+20+4+1+Order Code
Price EachMftrs.
List No.
TEE321
609-481VEN 35A
609-470VEN 26
441-272VEN 7A
441-260VEN 6
609-456VEN 5A
609-444VEN 4A
441-259VEN2A
441-247VEN3C
609-432VEN 2AB
441-235VEN1
609-468VEN OC9
441-223VEN 00
441-211VEN SS
20+4+1+Order Code
Price EachMftrs.